
Compton High School 

1200 E Alondra Blvd 

Compton, California 90221 

Dr. Larry Natividad, Principal 
COMPTON / CHAVEZ 

2024 Activity Price List 
 

 

        

CAP & GOWN PURCHASE ONLINE ONLY THROUGH JOSTENS.COM LAST DAY February 23, 2024 

August 2023 

Senior Activity Price List 24 

Note: All ITEMS are a First Come, First Served Bases. 

CASH ONLY 

NO SENIOR CONTRACT, NO ACTIVITIES 

 Aug – Nov 3  Nov 6- Dec 21  Jan 8 – Mar 1  

 

Mar 4 – Mar 26  June 

 

Prom 
April 19, 2024 

 

$150 
Guest: $180 

  

$160 
Guest: $180 

  

$170 
Guest: $180 
 

  

SOLD 

OUT 
 

  
Last day:  

3/26/24 

Sr. Fun Day 

Universal 

Studios 
May 17,2024 

 

$130 

  

$140 

  

$150 

  

SOLD 

OUT 
 

  

Last Day: 

3/26/24 

Grad Night 

2024 

6 Flags 
May 31,2024 

 

 

$150 

  

 

$155 

  

 

$160 

  

 

$165 
 

 

 

 

 

 

Last day: 

4/27/24 

 

Sr. Hoodie 

& 

Sr. T-Shirt     

 

 

$50 

 

  

 

$60 

 

  

 

$65 

  

 

$70 

 

  
Last day to 

PRE-ORDER 

2/23/23 

 

Yearbook 

24” 

 

$110 

  

$120 

  

$130 

  
ONLINE  

ONLY 

 

  
Last day: 

3/24/24 

          

Total    

 

$590    

  
$635 

  

$675 

  
$235 

 

 

 

Last Day: 


