

## Compton High School 1200 E Alondra Blvd Compton, California 90221 Dr. Larry Natividad, Principal COMPTON / CHAVEZ



## 2024 Activity Price List

	Aug – Nov 3	Nov 6- Dec 21	Jan 8 – Mar 1	Mar 4 – Mar 26	June
Prom April 19, 2024	\$150 Guest: \$180	\$160 Guest: \$180	\$170 Guest: \$180	SOLD OUT	Last day: 3/26/24
Sr. Fun Day Universal Studios May 17,2024	\$130	\$140	\$150	SOLD OUT	Last Day: 3/26/24
Grad Night 2024 6 Flags May 31,2024	<b>\$</b> 150	\$155	\$160	\$165	Last day: 4/27/24
Sr. Hoodie & Sr. T-Shirt	\$50	\$60	\$65	\$70	Last day to PRE-ORDER 2/23/23
Yearbook 24"	\$110	\$120	\$130	ONLINE	Last day: 3/24/24
Total	\$590	\$635	\$675	\$235	Last Day:

Note: All ITEMS are a First Come, First Served Bases.

CASH ONLY

NO SENIOR CONTRACT, NO ACTIVITIES

CAP & GOWN PURCHASE ONLINE ONLY THROUGH JOSTENS. COM LAST DAY February 23, 2024